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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT 
ROBBERY

20-03473 1711 10/6/2020 0928 2300 BLK LOMITA 
BLVD

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT 20-03510 1714 10/8/2020 1200-
1210

1900 BLK PCH N/A BICYCLE MALE

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

20-03519 1710 10/8/2020 0500 2000 BLK LOMITA 
BLVD

N/A CLEANING SUPPLIES, 
TOILET PAPER

SUSPECT MW.

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

20-03531 1713 10/6/2020-
10/7/2020

1930-
1530

26000 BLK MONTE 
VISTA AVE

N/A CD'S SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING 20-03459 1746 10/5/2020 1350 29000 BLK 

WESTERN AVE
OPEN FOR 
BUSINESS

ALCOHOL SUSPECT MH. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A 
BLK 4 DR SEDAN.

GRAND THEFT 20-03462 1747 10/5/2020 1100 1800 BLK AVENIDA 
FELICIANO

N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

20-03464 1746 10/4/2020-
10/5/2020

2137-
0630

29000 BLK ENROSE 
AVE

N/A WHITE 2019 BMW X3 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)/ 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

20-03485 1745 10/7/2020 0105 CAYUSE LN N/A CLOTHING, KEY FOB, 
WHITE 2019 MERCEDES 
SPRINTER

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

20-03553 1733 10/10/2020 1100-
1600

COVEVIEW DR REAR DOOR OF 
MASTER BEDROOM

GAME STATION, 
WATCHES, LAPTOP

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 20-03556 1744 10/2/2020-
10/5/2020

0830-
1820

AVENIDA ZORONA PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (10/04/2020 - 10/10/2020)

TOTAL ARRESTS: CARRYING A LOADED FIREARM - 1, DRUGS - 4, FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 2, GRAND THEFT AUTO - 3, ROBBERY - 1, VANDALISM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 8, WARRANTS - 16

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT W/ A FIREARM - 1, BURGLARY - 1, POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 4, WARRANTS - 5
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ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

20-03444 1724 9/20/2020-
10/4/2020

1700-
1400

600 BLK DEEP 
VALLEY DR

UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE

SUNGLASSES, WASHER, 
KNIFE, CD'S, REMOTE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

20-03456 1724 10/2/2020-
10/4/2020

1600-
0800

600 BLK DEEP 
VALLEY DR

UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE

RUNNING POUCH, US 
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 20-03496 1722 10/7/2020 1200 HITCHING POST DR MAIL THEFT MAIL S1 MB. S2 UNK DESCRIPTION. SUSPS WERE SEEN 
LEAVING LOC IN A LATE 1990'S - EARLY 2000'S 
GOLD 4 DR SEDAN.

GRAND THEFT 20-03497 1724 10/6/2020 1620 800 BLK SILVER 
SPUR RD

WALLET THEFT WALLET, JEWELRY,  CREDIT 
AND DEBIT CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

20-03542 1721 10/10/2020 0325 DAPPLEGRAY LN WINDOW SCREEN 
REMOVED

NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER)

20-03278 1750 9/20/2020-
9/21/2020

2100-
0630

300 BLK S MEYLER 
ST

CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 20-03340 1750 9/22/2020 0520-
0600

1000 BLK WEST 
7TH ST

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT KNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

20-03355 1750 9/26/2020 2145-
2326

1000 BLK 2ND ST N/A WHITE 2002 FORD F250 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DRUGS - 1, MAIL THEFT - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2
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PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 20-03521 1754 10/1/2020-

10/8/2020
UNK 4100 BLK QUINLIN 

DR
N/A VEHICLE PART SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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